[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

= 0.0
g .009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

EHICIRACYYS ¥

Ratio

.................................................

.................................................

.................................................

1072 107 1

10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

take+duplicates vs. r

Ratio

S A SR S
R S —
SR N N —
SN SN N S—

7] SRR N S— A

q_...'..'.!.'.'.".'i...'...'.'.'.'.'.'.'i. .......... |

—=— DQM_mKFit_TT_base

Effici —e— DQM_mKFit_TT_retrain
ICIeNd __,__ DQM_mkFit_TT_retrain_noCandDNN

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30

TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

~ 0.0
>
50.009
5008
%.007
>
3.006
(3]
£.005
()
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001}

q...

Ratio

0.5

%0 =40 =20 0 20 40 60

Sim. PV z (cm)

take+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

e
s s SO SO S
S

R s s e e

930 =20 =10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

take+duplicates rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

S S EE T S T S e S

0.8

0.2

Q

05f

R s R R N B N>
Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


